
Launatafla A gildir frá 1. janúar. 2021

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 457.811 469.256 480.701 492.147 503.592 515.037 526.482 537.928

2 480.701 492.719 504.736 516.754 528.772 540.789 552.807 564.824

3 504.736 517.355 529.973 542.592 555.210 567.829 580.447 593.065

4 529.973 543.223 556.472 569.721 582.971 596.220 609.469 622.719

5 556.472 570.384 584.296 598.207 612.119 626.031 639.943 653.855

6 584.296 598.903 613.510 628.118 642.725 657.333 671.940 686.547

7 613.510 628.848 644.186 659.524 674.861 690.199 705.537 720.875

8 644.186 660.290 676.395 692.500 708.604 724.709 740.814 756.918

9 676.395 693.305 710.215 727.125 744.035 760.945 777.854 794.764

10 710.215 727.970 745.726 763.481 781.236 798.992 816.747 834.503

11 745.726 764.369 783.012 801.655 820.298 838.941 857.584 876.228

12 783.012 802.587 822.163 841.738 861.313 880.888 900.464 920.039

13 822.163 842.717 863.271 883.825 904.379 924.933 945.487 966.041

14 863.271 884.852 906.434 928.016 949.598 971.179 992.761 1.014.343

15 906.434 929.095 951.756 974.417 997.078 1.019.738 1.042.399 1.065.060

16 951.756 975.550 999.344 1.023.138 1.046.931 1.070.725 1.094.519 1.118.313

17 999.344 1.024.327 1.049.311 1.074.294 1.099.278 1.124.262 1.149.245 1.174.229

18 1.049.311 1.075.544 1.101.776 1.128.009 1.154.242 1.180.475 1.206.708 1.232.940
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